PROVE LIBERE MOTO

CLASSIFICA OVER 50

GULLYRACING
16 Luglio 2018
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DOMENIGHINI Pierlugi
PINZARI Gianfilippo
ABELZI Daniele
BOARETTO Stelvio
DIGNANI Alberto
BERITELLI Giacomo
COTTA RAMUSINO Giovanni
GIACOMETTI Andrea
TASSINARI Gilberto
BAROLLO Gabriele
ADRAGNA Roberto
BISTOLETTI Mariano
BULIAN Ermes
MELONI Carlo
GRILLO Claudio
MAMOLI Enrico
STRINGHINI Ennio
BIONDO Stefano
BONETTO Adriano
TERUZZI Massimo
IACOBUCCI Mauro
MOLINARI Vittorio
ANDRIGHETTO Orfeo
ERRICO Vincenzo
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CAT. OVER 50

GR CL

PIL SBK
PIL SBK
PIL SBK
PIL SBK
PIL SBK
VEL SBK
VEL SBK
VEL SBK
ESP SBK
ESP SBK
ESP SSP
VEL SBK
VEL SBK
ESP SBK
ESP SBK
ESP SSP
ESP SBK
ESP SBK
ESP SSP
AMA  SBK
AMA  SSP
AMA  SSP
AMA  SBK
AMA  SBK

ORA INIZIO (

TEMPO

1'57.445
2'00.271
2'01.127
2'02.304
2'04.640
2'05.577
2'08.106
2'09.338
2'10.146
2'12.333
2'12.638
2'12.738
2'12.994
2'13.272
2'14.016
2'15.477
2'15.497
2'16.041
2'16.302
2'20.109
2'22.608
2'26.545
2'27.985
2'37.031

)

DIST

2.826

3.682

4.859

7.195

8.132
10.661
11.893
12.701
14.888
15.193
15.293
15.549
15.827
16.571
18.032
18.052
18.596
18.857
22.664
25.163
29.100
30.540
39.586

MEDIA

160.773
156.995
155.885
154.385
151.492
150.361
147.393
145.989
145.083
142.685
142.357
142.250
141.976
141.680
140.893
139.374
139.353
138.796
138.530
134.766
132.404
128.847
127.594
120.243

ORA FINE (

GIRO

)

34
21
30
35
30
23
34
15
32
28
32
28
26
18
24
28
23
33
20
23
23
22
26
23

QL1-22.99.GEN /1

Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini

(Stampata il 16/07/2018 alle 17:52)



